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Wed. Oct. 28 Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford

Thurs. Oct. 29 Galway Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney

Fri. Oct. 30 Kerry Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow

Sat. Oct. 31 Dublin Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford Donegal

Sun. Nov. 1 Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Galway

Mon. Nov. 2 Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow Kerry

Tues. Nov. 3 Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford Donegal Dublin

Wed. Nov. 4 Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Galway Cavan

Thurs. Nov. 5 Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow Kerry Waterford

Fri. Nov. 6 Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford

Sat. Nov. 7 Galway Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney

Sun. Nov. 8 Kerry Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow

Mon. Nov. 9 Dublin Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford Donegal

Tues. Nov. 10 Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Galway

Wed. Nov. 11 Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow Kerry

Thurs. Nov. 12 Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford Donegal Dublin

Garden Access Schedule - October 28 - December 20

Please do not arrive to the garden until your designated time.  Each time slot is for 45 minutes.



Fri. Nov. 13 Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Galway Cavan

Sat. Nov. 14 Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow Kerry Waterford

Sun. Nov. 15 Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford

Mon. Nov. 16 Galway Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney

Tues. Nov. 17 Kerry Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow

Wed. Nov. 18 Dublin Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford Donegal

Thurs. Nov. 19 Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Galway

Fri. Nov. 20 Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow Kerry

Sat. Nov. 21 Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford Donegal Dublin

Sun. Nov. 22 Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Galway Cavan

Mon. Nov. 23 Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow Kerry Waterford

Tues. Nov. 24 Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford

Wed. Nov. 25 Galway Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney

Thurs. Nov. 26 Kerry Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow

Fri. Nov. 27 Dublin Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford Donegal

Sat. Nov. 28 Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Galway

Sun. Nov. 29 Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow Kerry

Mon. Nov. 30 Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford Donegal Dublin

Tues. Dec. 1 Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Galway Cavan



Wed. Dec. 2 Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow Kerry Waterford

Thurs. Dec. 3 Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford

Fri. Dec. 4 Galway Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney

Sat. Dec. 5 Kerry Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow

Sun. Dec. 6 Dublin Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford Donegal

Mon. Dec. 7 Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Galway

Tues. Dec. 8 Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow Kerry

Wed. Dec. 9 Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford Donegal Dublin

Thurs. Dec. 10 Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Galway Cavan

Fri. Dec. 11 Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow Kerry Waterford

Sat. Dec. 12 Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford

Sun. Dec. 13 Galway Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney

Mon. Dec. 14 Kerry Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow

Tues. Dec. 15 Dublin Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford Donegal

Wed. Dec. 16 Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Galway

Thurs. Dec. 17 Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow Kerry

Fri. Dec. 18 Kilkenney Kerry Waterford Wexford Donegal Dublin

Sat. Dec. 19 Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Galway Cavan

Sun. Dec. 20 Wexford Galway Cavan Carlow Kerry Waterford


